Diputacion

DE PALENCIA

depertes

CALENDARIO PADEL MASCULINO
TEMPORADA 2024

Torneo Provincial - Liga
Jornada: 1
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
Jornada: 2
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
Jornada: 3
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
Jornada: 4
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
Jornada: 5
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
Jornada: 6
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
Jornada: 7
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024

Buenavista de Valdavia
Carrién de los Condes "A"
Carrién de los Condes "B"
Espinosa de Villagonzalo

Buenavista de Valdavia
Osorno la Mayor
Santervas de la Vega
Tamara de Campos

Carrion de los Condes "A"

Carrién de los Condes "B"

Espinosa de Villagonzalo
Lantadilla

Buenavista de Valdavia
Carrién de los Condes "A"
Osorno la Mayor
Santervas de la Vega

Espinosa de Villagonzalo
Lantadilla
Osorno la Mayor
Tamara de Campos

Buenavista de Valdavia
Carrién de los Condes "A"
Carrion de los Condes "B"

Santervas de la Vega

Lantadilla
Osorno la Mayor
Santervas de la Vega
Tamara de Campos

Grupo Il

Tamara de Campos
Santervas de la Vega
Osorno la Mayor
Lantadilla

Carrion de los Condes "A"

Espinosa de Villagonzalo

Carrién de los Condes "B"
Lantadilla

Tamara de Campos
Buenavista de Valdavia
Santervas de la Vega
Osorno la Mayor

Espinosa de Villagonzalo
Carrion de los Condes "B"
Tamara de Campos
Lantadilla

Carrién de los Condes "A"
Buenavista de Valdavia
Santervas de la Vega
Carrion de los Condes "B"

Osorno la Mayor
Lantadilla
Espinosa de Villagonzalo
Tamara de Campos

Carrién de los Condes "B"
Carrién de los Condes "A"
Buenavista de Valdavia
Espinosa de Villagonzalo



